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    MONDAY , 10TH  JULY     ANATOMY, EQUIPMENT & SALES 

 
09:00 h 
09:15 h 
10:45 h 
11:00 h 
12:00 h 
13:00 h   
14:00 h 
15:00 h 
15:15 h 
16:15 h 
 
 

 
Arrival / Welcome 
Anatomy & Equipment - Knee 
Coffee Break 
Anatomy & Equipment - Shoulder 
Lunch Break 
Anatomy & Equipment - Hip 
Sales Strategies – What to pursue? 
Coffee Break 
Hands-on Training on Models 
End of Day 1 
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    TUESDAY , 11TH  JULY    DEVICES & POWER TOOLS 

 
09:00 h 
09:15 h 
10:45 h 
11:00 h 
12:00 h 
13:00 h   
13:30 h 
15:00 h 
15:15 h 
16:15 h 
  
 
19:00 h 
 
 

 
Arrival  
Arthroscopic Devices and their usage  
Coffee Break  
Troubleshooting Devices  
Lunch Break 
Power Tools and how we got there 
Overview on new series – bee system II 
Coffee Break  
Hands-on Training on Wet Lab Models 
End of Day 2 
 
 
Common dinner 
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Organisation Office:    
Mrs. Yvonne Hofer   
Richard Wolf GmbH  Phone:  +49 70 43 35-4398   
Pforzheimer Straße 32  Fax:  +49 70 43 35-4462   
75438 Knittlingen, Germany  E-mail:  yvonne.hofer@richard-wolf.com 

    WEDNESDAY , 12TH  JULY    ACL & TECHNIQUES 

 
09:00 h 
09:15 h 
10:45 h 
11:00 h 
12:00 h 
13:00 h   
14:00 h 
15:00 h 
15:15 h 
16:15 h 
16:30 h 
 

 
Arrival  
Equipment ACL reconstruction  
Coffee Break  
Sales Strategies for ACL Equipment  
Lunch Break 
Basic Knee Techniques 
ACL Reconstruction Explained 
Coffee Break  
Demonstration of Models 
Q & A Session  
End of Day 3 
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Dr. Streich 
SPORTOPÄDIE 
Heidelberg 
 
Dr. Streich/D. Deeg  
 
  


