



AGENDA ORTHOPEDIC TRAINING EUROPE • 10TH - 12TH JULY 2023 • KNITTLINGEN

MONDAY, 10TH JULY ANATOMY, EQUIPMENT & SALES

09:00 h	Arrival / Welcome	
09:15 h	Anatomy & Equipment - Knee	D. Deeg
10:45 h	Coffee Break	
11:00 h	Anatomy & Equipment - Shoulder	
12:00 h	Lunch Break	
13:00 h	Anatomy & Equipment - Hip	
14:00 h	Sales Strategies – What to pursue?	
15:00 h	Coffee Break	
15:15 h	Hands-on Training on Models	
16:15 h	End of Day 1	

TUESDAY, 11TH JULY DEVICES & POWER TOOLS

09:00 h	Arrival	
09:15 h	Arthroscopic Devices and their usage	D. Deeg
10:45 h	Coffee Break	
11:00 h	Troubleshooting Devices	
12:00 h	Lunch Break	
13:00 h	Power Tools and how we got there	
13:30 h	Overview on new series – bee system II	
15:00 h	Coffee Break	
15:15 h	Hands-on Training on Wet Lab Models	
16:15 h	End of Day 2	
19·00 h	Common dinner	





AGENDA ORTHOPEDIC TRAINING EUROPE • 10TH - 12TH JULY 2023 • KNITTLINGEN

WEDNESDAY, 12TH JULY ACL & TECHNIQUES

09:00 h	Arrival	
09:15 h	Equipment ACL reconstruction	D. Deeg
10:45 h	Coffee Break	
11:00 h	Sales Strategies for ACL Equipment	
12:00 h	Lunch Break	
13:00 h	Basic Knee Techniques	Dr. Streich
14:00 h	ACL Reconstruction Explained	SPORTOPÄDIE
15:00 h	Coffee Break	Heidelberg
15:15 h	Demonstration of Models	
16:15 h	Q & A Session	Dr. Streich/D. Deeg
16:30 h	End of Day 3	

Organisation Office:

Mrs. Yvonne Hofer

Richard Wolf GmbH Phone: +49 70 43 35-4398 Pforzheimer Straße 32 Fax: +49 70 43 35-4462

75438 Knittlingen, Germany E-mail: yvonne.hofer@richard-wolf.com